
K 470-29 - K470-50
Hose fitting
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Properties
Connection 1 Pipe sockets
Sealing form 1 Cutting ring connection
Connection 2 Hose connection
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Item
Identification for external pipe Ø for hose ID L1 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

K 470-29
K 470-42
K 470-43
K 470-50

11
14
12
9

12
10
12
8

55
55
55
50

AF = Width across flats

Product versions
K 47-48 / K 47-70 Connector, with union nut and cutting ring


