

### Properties

Connection 1	Pipe sockets
Sealing form 1	Cutting ring connection
Connection 2	Hose connection
Material	Steel
Surface	electro galvanised



### Item

Identification	for external pipe Ø (mm)	for hose ID (mm)	L1 (mm)
K 470-29	11	12	55
K 470-42	14	10	55
K 470-43	12	12	55
K 470-50	9	8	50

AF = Width across flats

### Product versions

K 47-48 / K 47-70	Connector, with union nut and cutting ring
-------------------	--